
Open Time Money Name PTS
1st 17.024 $45.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 6
2nd 17.396 $30.00 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron nm
3rd 17.540 Bonnie Blain on Merri Fame  (Tag) 5
N/T 417.160 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler
N/T 417.181 Riley Spargen on Joe

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS
1st 17.166 $42.00 Cori Perry on Socks 6
2nd 17.196 $32.00 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) 5
3rd 17.367 $21.00 Angi Hawthorne on Feisty Rumbo (Eddie) 4
4th 17.385 $11.00 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 3
5th 17.451 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 2
N/T 416.992 Stacy Maxfield on Jet
N/T 417.788 Kelly Taylor on Dash
N/T 418.149 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)
N/T 418.268 Kamri Wardle on NA (gray horse)

Amateur Time Money Name PTS
1st 17.421 $34.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper 6
2nd 17.560 $25.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 5
3rd 18.162 $17.00 Mike Rose on Kirk 4
4th 18.531 $8.00 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook) 3
N/T 417.276 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk)
N/T 417.595 Sheri Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)
N/T 417.835 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash)
N/T 417.861 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll
N/T 417.961 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie
N/T 418.056 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)

3000 Time Money Name PTS
1st 17.256 $34.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 6
2nd 17.385 $25.00 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 5
3rd 17.507 $17.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4
4th 17.566 $8.00 Anita Bethers on Winketta Plan 3
5th 17.724 Kallie Wonnacott on Lily 2
6th 18.299 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly 1
7th 18.409 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)
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N/T 400.000 Melissa Thompson on Eddie
N/T 416.992 Stacy Maxfield on Jet
N/T 417.193 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)

Limited Time Money Name PTS
1st 17.256 $34.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 6
2nd 17.768 $20.00 Travis Bleak on Scrappy 5
3rd 17.980 $14.00 Haylee Bennett on RTR Lacy Pride 4
4th 18.038 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy 3
5th 18.169 Carolyn Andra on Bud 2
6th 18.510 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill) 1
7th 18.648 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)
8th 19.155 Janet Brown on Brisco

Youth Time Money Name PTS
1st 18.835 $16.00 Hallie Bennett on NA 6
2nd 20.260 $10.00 Jordyn Christensen on NA 5
3rd 21.465 Preslie Bennett on Poncho 4
4th 22.194 Peyton Bennett on RTR Rummy Dummy 3
N/T 418.191 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

4D Class Time Money Name PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.728 $131.00 Mikka Smith on RGR Hugo Sambo nm
2nd 16.954 $109.00 Traci Bailey on Showtime nm
3rd 16.993 $88.00 Angi McCourt on RGR ima intentstoo nm
4th 17.024 $66.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 6
5th 17.071 $44.00 Sierra Thomas on Calamity Jane nm
6th 17.166 Cori Perry on Socks 5
7th 17.196 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) 4
8th 17.224 DeeAnn St. Andrew on Fame N Money 3

2D Placings
1st 17.250 $113.00 Sheri Reel on Moven nm
2nd 17.256 $94.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 6
3rd 17.346 $75.00 Debbie Williams on Rock nm
4th 17.360 $56.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 5
5th 17.367 $38.00 Angi Hawthorne on Feisty Rumbo (Eddie) 4
6th 17.385 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 3
7th 17.396 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron nm

$500 ADDED MONEY 4D



8th 17.421 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper 2
9th 17.451 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 1
10th 17.466 Shay Hardwick on A crimson print
11th 17.507 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals
12th 17.540 Bonnie Blain on Merri Fame  (Tag)
13th 17.560 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky)
Tie 17.560 Carleigh Olson on Rags
15th 17.566 Anita Bethers on Winketta Plan
16th 17.724 Kallie Wonnacott on Lily

3D Placings
1st 17.729 $75.00 Mikka Smith on RGR Easy Chick nm
2nd 17.768 $63.00 Travis Bleak on Scrappy 6
3rd 17.778 $50.00 Lana Wright on Hold onto your shorts nm
4th 17.890 $38.00 Tammy Black on Properly Eye Opener 5
5th 17.925 $25.00 Lonn Thornton on Roxanne nm
6th 17.980 Haylee Bennett on RTR Lacy Pride 4
7th 18.029 Pat Dahle on Chance & Luck nm
8th 18.038 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy 3
9th 18.055 Karlee Cook on Minnie Mouse nm
10th 18.092 Taylor Lloyd on Sunny nm
11th 18.126 Loreena Lablanc on Tad nm
12th 18.162 Mike Rose on Kirk 2
13th 18.169 Carolyn Andra on Bud 1
14th 18.185 Gloria LeSueur on Sneaky Lanes  (Sneakers)
15th 18.204 Chyann Penovich on Duney

4D Placings
1st 18.262 $56.00 Chelsea Palmer on Pizzaz nm
2nd 18.299 $47.00 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly 6
3rd 18.306 $38.00 Lyndsey Christensen on Smoothy nm
4th 18.409 $28.00 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie) 5
5th 18.445 $19.00 Gary Thornton on Missy nm
6th 18.452 Jackie Jarvis on Bruiser nm
7th 18.569 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart 4
8th 18.591 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny) 3
9th 18.648 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 2
10th 18.651 Cammy Deters on Delila 1
11th 18.810 Dee Dee Williams on Crusher
12th 18.959 Kristyn Kellogg on NA
13th 19.155 Janet Brown on Brisco
14th 19.618 Nikki Wilkins on Autocash
15th 20.100 Valorie Willoughby on Moon
16th 20.106 Chyann Penovich on Otto



17th 20.350 Shay Hardwick on Honey im tuff to skip
N/T 400.000 Melissa Thompson on Eddie
N/T 400.000 Kristen Brown on Keno
N/T 416.984 Nicole Deason on Jazzing Pamela
N/T 416.992 Stacy Maxfield on Jet
N/T 417.160 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler
N/T 417.181 Riley Spargen on Joe
N/T 417.193 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)
N/T 417.276 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk)
N/T 417.595 Sheri Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)
N/T 417.612 Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack
N/T 417.651 Melissa Barratt on Ralph
N/T 417.788 Kelly Taylor on Dash
N/T 417.835 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash)
N/T 417.861 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll
N/T 417.961 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie
N/T 418.056 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)
N/T 418.149 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)
N/T 418.171 Tracee Young on TC
N/T 418.277 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight
N/T 419.835 Summer Hardwick on PH Easy Fame
N/T 422.173 Layne Thornton on Question

Poles Time Money Name PTS
1st 22.705 $51.00 Karlee Cook on Minnie Mouse nm
2nd 22.864 $39.00 Gloria LeSueur on Sneaky Lanes  (Sneakers) 6
3rd 23.039 $26.00 Kamri Wardle on NA (gray horse) 5
4th 23.044 $13.00 Cammy Deters on Delila 4
5th 24.075 Kodee Barratt on Ralph 3
6th 24.610 Lonn Thornton on Roxanne nm
N/T 400.000 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals
N/T 420.420 Tyree Newkirk on EZ
N/T 420.664 Linsey Young on Cody
N/T 421.811 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)
N/T 424.319 Chyann Penovich on Duney
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